
Virginia College 

Calendar 2021/2022 

Return to School 

Thursday 26th August Sixth Years (9:00 - 1:20) 

Friday 27th August Staff Training Day. 

Monday 30th August First Years and Year 6 Mentors (9:00 – 1:20) 

Tuesday 31st August First Years and Sixth Years (9:00 – 1:20)  

Wednesday 1st September Transition Years and Fifth Years (9:00 – 1:20) 

Thursday 2nd September Second Years and Third Years (9:00 – 1:20) 

Friday 4th September All students (Full Day) 

 

School Closures 
25th October – 29th October   October Mid-Term Break 

Monday 6th December   School Closure 

23rd December – 5th January   Christmas Holidays 

Monday 14th February   JCT training day for staff 

21st February – 25th February    February Mid-Term Break 

Thursday 17th March    Bank Holiday  

Friday 18th March    School Closure 

11th April – 22nd April    Easter Holidays 

Monday 2nd May    Bank Holiday 

Friday 3rd June     Last day of Term 

 

 

• Please make every effort to arrange family holidays during school holidays.   

• State examinations for 3rd and 6th years begin on Wednesday 8th June 2021.  In 

addition, practical examinations and orals will take place in April/May and all 

students must be available during these months.    

 



 

Parent / Teacher Meetings 

 

6th Years and 3rd Years 

19th October and 15th March 4.15pm – 6.45pm 

 

5th Years and Transition Years 

13th January 4.15pm – 6.45pm 

 

2nd Years 

2nd December 4.15pm – 6.45pm 

 

1st Years 

2nd February 1:40pm – 4:10pm 

 

These dates are provisional and any changes if required will 

be notified by the school text system. 

 


